

CS no.381/18

M/s. Sara Foods Vs. Darpan Chandra & Anr.

01.05.2018

Present: None for plaintiff.

One opportunity is given.

Put up for purpose fixed on **20.07.2018**.

r%

(Munish Markan)

ADJ-01 (South), New Delhi.

01.05.2018