

CS No. 381/18

M/s Sara Foods Vs. Darpan Chandra and Anr.

02.09.2019

Present: Sh./Ms. Virender Tarun and Chirag Mahalwal, Adv., Ld.
Counsel for Plaintiff.

Sh./Ms. Kaushal Tiwari, Adv., Ld. Proxy Counsel for
defendant.

Ld. P. O. is on half day casual leave today.

As per directions of Ld. P.O., put up for Purpose fixed on

06.11.2019.

(Sr. JA/Reader)

02.09.2019