

Through Video Conferencing on CISCO WebEx

CS DJ 381/18

M/S SARA FOODS

Vs.

DARPAN CHANDRA AND ANS.

09.11.2020

Present : Ld. counsel for plaintiff.

Sh. Avinash Kumar, Ld. counsel for defendant.

Be listed for purpose fixed on **16.01.2021**.

(Pooja Talwar)
ADJ-01, South District,
Saket, New Delhi/09.11.2020