

Through Video Conferencing on CISCO WebEx

CS No. 381/18

M/S Sara Foods

Vs.

Darpan Chandra And Ans.

29.07.2021

Present : Sh. Chirag Mahalwal, counsel for plaintiff.

Be listed for PE on 08.12.2021.

(Pooja Talwar)

ADJ-01 (South) Saket Courts

New Delhi/29.07.2021