

CS DJ 381/18
M/S SARA FOODS Vs. DARPAN CHANDRA AND ANS.
08.08.2023

Present: Sh. Naveen and Sh. Vaibhav, counsel for plaintiff.
Counsel for defendant.

Reply filed to the application under Order VII Rule 14
CPC. Put up for arguments on the said application on 12.09.2023.

(Purva Sareen)
ADJ-01, South District
Saket Court, New Delhi
08.08.2023